
Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 

Sr. 
No. 

This is to certify that during the academic year 2022-23, we have 655 students. Their faculty-wise 
and Class-wise classification is as follows. 

4 

3 

4 

Konkan Education Society's 

5 

Number of Students during the year (2022-23) 

3 Third Year of Bachelor of Arts 

Faculty and Class 

First Year of Bachelor of Arts 

Second Year of Bachelor of Arts 

First Year of Master of Arts 

Second Year of Master of Arts 

Roha 

Arts Faculty - Total 

First Year of Bachelor of Commerce 

Second Year of Bachelor of Commerce 

Third Year of Bachelor of Commerce 

First Year of Master of Commerce 

Second Year of Master of Commerce 

Commerce Faculty - Total 

Deshn 
ROHA 

Total Number of Students 

Number of Students 

51 

A 

39 

21 

13 

01 

144 

145 

133 

60 

48 

Out of the total students' strengths, approximately 19% students are from Arts Faculty and 81% students 

are from commerce faculty. 

125 

Principal 

530 

655 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukn 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

Coilege, Roha - Raigad 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

