

Konkan Education Society's

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College

Roha

Number of Students during the year (2022-23)

This is to certify that during the academic year 2022-23, we have 655 students. Their faculty-wise and Class-wise classification is as follows.

Sr. No.	Faculty and Class	Number of Students
1	First Year of Bachelor of Arts	51
2	Second Year of Bachelor of Arts	39
3	Third Year of Bachelor of Arts	21
4	First Year of Master of Arts	13
5	Second Year of Master of Arts	01
	Arts Faculty - Total	125
1	First Year of Bachelor of Commerce	144
2	Second Year of Bachelor of Commerce	145
3	Third Year of Bachelor of Commerce	133
4	First Year of Master of Commerce	60
5	Second Year of Master of Commerce	48
	Commerce Faculty - Total	530
	Total Number of Students	655

Out of the total students' strengths, approximately 19% students are from Arts Faculty and 81% students are from commerce faculty.



4.

Principal K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukn Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts College, Roha - Raigad